T & E Pumps Parts Breakdown for 216W-OBF

Itern Mumber M ame [Iuantiby
HOUOO?25C 4100 - TRE 7.25 Cast Housing 1
EFOOT M ediurn Endplate 1
WPOO2 Wear Plates - Medium 1
CCom Combo cap 2
CCcooz Combo cap ends 2
QB-10mM B Input Holder 1
0B-GO020-64 0B Cap Gazket 2825 2.5 2
QB-1003-185 0B Idler Shaft 185" /41008430 1
QB-1002-26 QB lnput Shaft 268" / 4100 &430 1
GOOZEMW 64 Wear Plate asket 2
OB-5GY.25 ¥.25 gearz drilled for ob 1
BZ25 Buzhing - 25" 2
AR-1592-E0 Seal K]
0035-7147 Q-ring B
B2062R511/8 B2062R511/8" Bearing 2
MSE AELSZ06-102 1.125 Ingert Ball bearing 4
HOa1 Hald Down Ring G
G001-64 End Cap Gaskets 4
GMHOO1 reaze Mipples 1
GMHO0Z Greaze Mipple Adapters 2
MDP516-114 8416 %1144 Dowel Fin 4
MCSHBC38-134 3/8:1-3/4 Gr3 Balt 4
0B-GC-tMedium 0B Gear caze-4000, 4100, 2100 1
OB-GH34B 0B Gears for 400044700 w timin 1
BOOZ Buszhingz - Inner plate 4
QB-BSH-0 TEE Grip Bushing 2
w002 W azher - metal 3
SHOO02 Seal Holder - Double 2
OB-5002- 0B Inzide Bearing Cap 2



0B-5002-0
GOOZE-32
GOOZE-64
MO0S-4100
OB-EPO
EFO00

PO

PO03

OL-003

WO
MCSHECH] E-34P
MCSHECHT 61
MCSHECETE-114
MCSHEC38-34
OB-GH34E-1
OB-5001

MDYE 348 plug
MDYE 14 plug
MO07

Z1/8-AER 2045
E15

OB-wWPO02
DB-GNOD2
MFAS MNSCAT31
DB-GO02B-54

0B Outside Bearing Cap

Diurlan Gasket kMedium

Durlon Gasket-tedium

Kepstock for .25 & 7 5" gearz
0B Med Endplate wio Drain Plug
End Plate Insert

Packing - Mut

Packing

Qiler System zold with OB Pump
W azher - Aluminum

BB w 3/4" GRE Bolt

5/16 1 GR 8 Bolt

Capscrew 516« 1-1/4

3/8 - 3M capscrews

B Gears for 4000/4700 wo tim
Gear Bearing Spacer

3/ plug scre

1/4 plug screw

il B Sunthetic: Trans. Fluid
1/8" MPT M/F 5T

Bushing - 1.5"

OB “Wearplate w/o cavitation
Greaze Mipple Adaptar, no hale
516 PL MC Mylon Mut

Qutboard Gearcaze Gazket 1/64

0= 2 2 24 Oor =R =m0 =R = e D DD L =




